

GR 3117/2014

Order dated:- 14/06/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

No step is taken.

One witness turn up.

As per the resolution of local Bar no adverse order is to be passed.

PO is on leave.

Ld JM 04th is in charge

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 20/12/2023 for evidence.

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (IC)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)