

GR 3117 of 2014
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-19/07/2024

Today the record is fixed for evidence.

No step is taken by accused persons.

BCII Issue WA against all accused persons.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 27/01/2025 for ER of WA.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman