

GR 3117 of 2014

Order dated:
09.09.2025

The record is today fixed for ER of WA.

PO is transferred. JM, 7th court, Asansol is in charge.

No ER of WA received till date.

The case is adjourned for vends of justice.

Fix 09.03.2026 for ER of WA.

JM 5th Court, Asansol(I/C)